Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
VT narrow enclosed vapor
& dust-proof

POWERPOWER
SELECT
Ordering Guide / Example
Series
VTLED
Size
2A = 2’ nominal
Selectable Power
25PS = 15-25W (2' model)
Selectable Color (CCT)
8CSA = 3500K, 4000K or 5000K
General Options
TP  = Tamperproof screws (KIT)
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed including
optional motion sensor
Correlated Color Temperatures (CCTs) fall within the nominal range as per ANSI C78.377A
VTLED
VTLED-4A-44PS-8CSA
4A = 4’ nominal
8A = 8’ nominal
44PS = 18-44W (4' model)
75PS = 44-75W (4' model)
90PS = 54-90W (8' model)
VT narrow enclosed vapor
& dust-proof
Specifications subject to change without notice - Rev 0324
LAMARLED 1150 Motor Pkwy, Central Islip, NY 11722 | tel 631.777.7700 fax 516.333.7695 | www.lamarled.com
Dimensions
Specifications subject to change without notice - Rev 0324
LAMAR LED assumes no responsibility for misapplication of fixtures
Due to the rapid advancements in LED technology, please consult our website for the most current technical data.
BEFORE INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT YOUR LOCAL ORDINANCES AND BUILDING CODES FOR COMPLIANCE
DVLFN narrow enclosed vapor
& dust-proof
LAMARLED 1150 Motor Pkwy, Central Islip, NY 11722 | tel 631.777.7700 fax 516.333.7695 | www.lamarled.com